
Treballs de fi de Grau - ADMINISTRACIÓ I DIRECCIÓ D'EMPRESES ANGLÈS

Nom tutor Correu tutor Departament Títol treball NIU

Andrés Martínez, Raquel raquel.andres@uab.cat
ECONOMIA i Hª 
ECONOMICA: UFAE Remote working in a post-covid world 1526024

Andrés Martínez, Raquel raquel.andres@uab.cat
ECONOMIA i Hª 
ECONOMICA: UFAE

Google´s work culture: can employees work longer 
hours yet be happier? 1303338

Andrés Martínez, Raquel raquel.andres@uab.cat
ECONOMIA i Hª 
ECONOMICA: UFAE

 Survey and data analysis: are people willing to 
change their eating habits to affect climate 
change? 1527237

Balbuena, Eduard eduardo.balbuena@uab.cat EMPRESA

Entrepreneur´s aims and capacities for creating 
science-based companies: a GEM approach

1529629

Balbuena, Eduard eduardo.balbuena@uab.cat EMPRESA

Financial and economic structure of technology-
based companies: a practical approach 1496717

Bolivar, Maite mariateresa.bolivar@uab.cat EMPRESA Project on strategic alliances and innovation 1498625
Butkouskaya, Vera vera.butkouskaya@uab.cat EMPRESA Business plan for a new company 1498183

Cadena, Sergio sergio.cadena@uab.cat EMPRESA
Financial Analysis, Risks and Opportunities of fast 
growing companies 1491900

Cadena, Sergio sergio.cadena@uab.cat EMPRESA
Financial Analysis, Risks and Opportunities of fast 
growing companies 1535975

Capelleras, Joan Lluís joanlluis.capelleras@uab.cat EMPRESA
SME internationalization: determinants and effects 

1532714

CATTANEO, Caludio claudio.cattaneo@uab.cat
ECONOMIA i Hª 
ECONOMICA: UHiIE

The implications of Doughnut Economics for 
Business 1532896

Creel, Michael michael.creel@uab.cat
ECONOMIA i Hª 
ECONOMICA: UFAE The Energy Market in Spain/Europe 1533374

Creel, Michael michael.creel@uab.cat
ECONOMIA i Hª 
ECONOMICA: UFAE Energy and/or Internet Access in Africa 1467551
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Eusebio, Rossano rossano.eusebio@uab.cat EMPRESA

 The perceived value of the brands of the 
Distributor and the Manufacturer: a Comparative 
Analysis of their Positioning in the Distribution 
Channels  1534161

Eusebio, Rossano rossano.eusebio@uab.cat EMPRESA

Social Networks: A New Opportunity for Business 
Communications 1531057

Eusebio, Rossano rossano.eusebio@uab.cat EMPRESA

Consumer Behaviour, Life Style & Social Media: 
Millennials vs Boomers 1533915

Fernandez Blanco, Javier javier.fernandez@uab.cat
ECONOMIA i Hª 
ECONOMICA: UFAE Labor force participation at older ages 1497759

Gallo, Rosalía rosalía.gallo@uab.cat EMPRESA
Preferred payment methods by millennials & 
generation Z  1531130

Gallo, Rosalía rosalía.gallo@uab.cat EMPRESA The use of SSNN by college students 1532750
Garcia-López, Miquel-Àngel miquelangel.garcia@uab.cat ECONOMIA APLICADA Airbnb and housing markets in Spain 1529129

Giménez, Víctor víctor.giménez@uab.cat EMPRESA Pla d’empresa 1491170

Giménez, Víctor víctor.giménez@uab.cat EMPRESA Pla d’empresa 1529690

Gregori, Aleix aleix.gregori@uab.cat
ECONOMIA i Hª 
ECONOMICA: UFAE Business Plan 1528690

Gröger, Andre andre.groger@uab.es
ECONOMIA i Hª 
ECONOMICA: UFAE

The Economics of Forced Migration: evidence from 
the Syrian civil war 1533789

Guerrero, Montserrat montse.guerrero@uab.cat EMPRESA Digital Marketing Plan 1531421

Guerrero, Montserrat montse.guerrero@uab.cat EMPRESA Digital Marketing Plan 1528518

Guerrero, Montserrat montse.guerrero@uab.cat EMPRESA Digital Marketing Plan 1496767

Guerrero, Montserrat montse.guerrero@uab.cat EMPRESA Digital Marketing Plan 1531231

Llonch, Joan joan.llonch@uab.cat EMPRESA

An analysis of marketing strategies during 
pandemia 1491719

Lloret, Joan joan.lloret@uab.cat EMPRESA Valuation of companies in financial distress 1530027

Martí, Carmina carmina.martí@uab.cat EMPRESA
Mutual fund financial performance: a systematic 
review of the literature. 1526656
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Olivella, Pau pau.olivella@uab.cat
ECONOMIA i Hª 
ECONOMICA: UFAE

El paper de les mútues de salut privades durant la 
pandèmia del Covid-19 1527501

Olivella, Pau pau.olivella@uab.cat
ECONOMIA i Hª 
ECONOMICA: UFAE

El frau de l´IVA i el límit legal al pagament en 
metàl·lic 1528742

Olivella, Pau pau.olivella@uab.cat
ECONOMIA i Hª 
ECONOMICA: UFAE

La regulació del mercat elèctric i els objectius 
mediambientals 1526161

Olivella, Pau pau.olivella@uab.cat
ECONOMIA i Hª 
ECONOMICA: UFAE

Com ha ajudat l´Economia del Comportament a 
explicar alguns fenòmens econòmics? 1528775

Olivella, Pau pau.olivella@uab.cat
ECONOMIA i Hª 
ECONOMICA: UFAE

Conseqüències de la pandèmia del Covid-19 sobre 
el seguiment i estat de salut dels malalts crònics a 
Catalunya 1530331

Papioti, Chara katerinachara.papioti@uab.cat 
ECONOMIA i Hª 
ECONOMICA: UFAE Women in the Labour Force 1246351

Papioti, Chara katerinachara.papioti@uab.cat 
ECONOMIA i Hª 
ECONOMICA: UFAE The economic effects of Philanthropy 1530390

Payet Arbeo, Eva eva.payet@uab.cat DRET PRIVAT Transport and antitrust law 1533438
Roca Sagales, Oriol oriol.roca@uab.cat ECONOMIA APLICADA Public health spending and economic growth 1496813
Roca Sagales, Oriol oriol.roca@uab.cat ECONOMIA APLICADA Public health spending and government quality 1458984

Roca, Mónica mónica.roca@uab.cat EMPRESA

Changes and Paradigms in the Post Covid Society. 
What has changed? How has it changed?

1531735

Roca, Mónica mónica.roca@uab.cat EMPRESA

The Evolution of Cars. From Petrol to Electric. What 
does i suppose? Weaknesses 1529178

Roca, Mónica mónica.roca@uab.cat EMPRESA

The new Food, the Ecological World and Proximity, 
How much are households changing?

1531760

Sala Lorda, Hector hector.sala@uab.cat ECONOMIA APLICADA
World uncertainties and macroeconomic (or 
financial) performance 1531683
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SHI, Lei Lei.Shi@uab.cat
ECONOMIA i Hª 
ECONOMICA: UHiIE Regional income inequality in post-reform China 1498576

Sierra Noguero, Eliseo eliseo.sierra@uab.cat DRET PRIVAT Insurance law 1498838

Silaghi, Florina florina.silaghi@uab.cat EMPRESA

"Corporate Social Responsibility and firm credit 
risk" 1530170

Truñó, Jordi jordi.truño@uab.cat EMPRESA Social entrepreneurship 1531833

Truñó, Jordi jordi.truño@uab.cat EMPRESA

Corporate Social Responsibility: cost-benefit 
analyisis 1497714

Turró, Andreu andreu.turró@uab.cat EMPRESA
Determinants of corporate entrepreneurship 
activity 1460578

Urbano, David david.urbano@uab.cat EMPRESA Entrepreneurship and Innovation Ecosystems 1527607
Urbano, David david.urbano@uab.cat EMPRESA Entrepreneurship and Innovation Ecosystems 1532647
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